The Snail Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:20 Goldencard 8.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.17
Fakenham
Single 30th 15:10 Ayr You Name Him 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.17
Single 30th 14:20 Telson Barley 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.17
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:10 Ayr Hear No Evil 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 -35.17
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Kalarika 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -90.17
Each Way 29th 14.05 Scoir Mear 18.00 3.00 Win 5 3.24 -85.17
Fairyhouse
Each Way 29th 14.05 Cheb De 16.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -88.41
Fairyhouse Kerviniou
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ffos Las [Alfie's Angel 50.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -84.41
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury |Two For Gold 12.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -84.41
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury |Vinndication 9.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -83.41
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury [Secret Investor 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -80.41
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Botox Has 5.80 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -76.41
Single 28th 15:15 Pym 5.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.41
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Thyme Hill 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -68.41
Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Paisley Park 4.60 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -72.41
Single 27th 13:50 Newbury |Fiddleronthero 1.99 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.41
of
Single 27th 13:40 Tom Tulliver 4.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -63.41
Southwell
Single 27th 12:35 Notation 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -61.41
Southwell
Single 26th 12:20 Ustath 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.41
Southwell
Single 26th 11:50 Grimsthorpe 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -53.41
Southwell Castle
Single 25th 13:20 The Mulcair 2.58 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.91
Wetherby
Single 25th 16:00 Kempton |Popmaster 2.50 3.00 Win 1 3.60 -65.91
Single 25th 12:30 Lingfield |Plantadream 3.40 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -69.51
Single 24th 13:16 Nortonthorpele 3.55 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.51
Sedgefield gend
Single 24th 13.07 Summit Like 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.51
Southwell Herbie
Single 24th 11:55 Lingfield |Four Mile 7.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -56.51
Bridge
Single 23rd 12:05 Return Ticket 4.10 5.00 Win 1 12.40 -52.51
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 11:35 Headscarf Lil 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -64.91
Musselburgh
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Navan [Tokyo Getaway| 10.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -79.91
Each Way 22nd 13:10 Navan |Above The City 12.00 4.00 Win 4 3.50 -75.91
Each Way 22nd 12:40 Navan |Roses Queen 9.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -79.41
Single 21st 14:25 Haydock |[Main Fact 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -75.41
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Imperial 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -91.41
Alcazar
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Dolphin Square 18.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -86.41
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Wholestone 40.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -83.41
Each Way 20th 14:40 Ascot En Meme 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -81.41
Temps
Each Way 20th 17:45 Hugsy 50.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -78.41
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 17:45 It Just Takes 110.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -76.41
Newcastle Time



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4387
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4387

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:00 Dazzling Rock 2.32 5.00 Win 1 6.60 -74.41
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 15:12 Tamaroc Du 5.10 2.00 Win 1 6.56 -81.01
\Wincanton Mathan
Single 19th 13:55 Thurles |Frontal Assault 3.35 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -87.57
Each Way 18th 14:30 Hexham |Nakadam 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 -84.57
Each Way 18th 13:20 Hexham |Central Flame 50.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -132.57
Each Way 18th 12:45 Hexham |Blaster Yeats 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -130.57
Each Way 18th 14:50 Ffos Las |[Samson's 10.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -125.57
Reach
Each Way 18th 14:15 Ffos Las |Destined To 10.50 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -120.57
Shine
Lucky 15 17th 15.00 Loss -15.00 -115.57
15:03 Wisecracker 9.00 3
Fakenham
14:20 Red Jasper 5.30 5
Southwell
12:50 Navajo Dawn 9.00 6
Southwell
12:33 Rikoboy 6.80 3
Fakenham
Each Way 16th 13:00 Leicester|Tawseef 81.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -100.57
Each Way 16th 15:00 Leicester|Oscar Wilde 14.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -97.57
Each Way 16th 17:30 Kempton |Dark Motive 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -93.57
Each Way 16th 18:00 Kempton |The Cruising 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -92.57
Lord
Each Way 16th 19:00 Kempton |Helix 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 -90.57
Each Way 16th 19:30 Kempton |Blairlogie 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -112.17
Each Way 15th 12:05 Cresus De 29.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -109.17
Punchestown |Grissay
Each Way 15th 12:05 Chavi Artist 9.40 3.00 Win 1 15.12 -106.17
Punchestown
Single 15th 15:25 Halsafari 7.60 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -121.29
Punchestown
Single 15th 15:50 Fontwell |Kentford 5.80 4.00 Loss DSQ -4.00 -118.29
Mallard
Each Way 14th 14:15 Domaine De 38.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -114.29
Cheltenham L'isle
Each Way 14th 14:15 Al Dancer 8.20 1.00 Win 3 0.22 -111.29
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:15 Happy Diva 25.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -111.51
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:58 Albert's Back 5.20 3.00 Win 1 12.60 -108.51
\Wetherby
Each Way 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Shimmering 18.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -121.11
Dawn
Each Way 14th 15:40 Lingfield |On The 8.60 4.00 Win 3 1.04 -118.11
Warpath
Lucky 15 13th 15.00 Loss -9.30 -119.15
16:15 A Go Go 9.80 2
\Wolverhampto
n
15:00 Potters Corner 9.50 3
Cheltenham
18:15 Khatwah 13.50 5
\Wolverhampto
n
14:15 \Wargrave 5.70 1
Southwell
Each Way 12th 19:00 Torochica 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -109.85
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 12th 13:50 Clonmel |Benkei 14.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -106.85
Each Way 11th 18:05 Kempton |Mille Miglia 81.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -103.85
Each Way 11th 16:35 Kempton|La Forza 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -100.85
Each Way 10th 13:45 Myplaceatmidni 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -97.85

Huntingdon

ght




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 13:15 Franz Klammer 14.00 4.00 Win 2 3.15 -93.85
Huntingdon
Single 9th 14:15 Kempton|Yccs 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -97
Portocervo
Lucky 15 8th 15.00 Loss -9.50 -95
16:00 Sandown|Mont Segur 4.60 4
13:50 Sandown|Lord Of Kerak 5.10 2
13:00 Navan |Sire Du Berlais 5.50 1
12:40 Sandown|Espalion 8.80 4
Each Way 7th 15:45 Markazi 18.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -85.5
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 15:45 Byron's Choice 13.50 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -81.5
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 15:45 Masked 9.80 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -77.5
Doncaster Identity
Each Way 7th 15:15 Strawberry 46.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -73.5
Doncaster Rock
Each Way 7th 15:15 Tulip Fields 16.00 3.00 Loss 22 -3.00 -70.5
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 15:15 Euchen Glen 10.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -67.5
Doncaster
Each Way 6th 11:55 Warwick |Fiscal 9.80 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -64.5
Prudence
Each Way 6th 14:10 Warwick |Dentley De 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -61.5
Mee
Each Way 6th 14:45 Warwick |Magic River 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -63
Single 6th 15:30 Hexham |Costly Dream 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -60
Each Way 6th 16:00 Little Jo 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -57
Newcastle
Single 5th 19:15 Dynamo Walt 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -56
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 5th 18:15 Split Down 16.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -55
Chelmsford South
City
Single 5th 16:45 Creedmoor 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -52
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 19:15 Dynamo Walt 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -49
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 5th 18:15 Split Down 16.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -48
Chelmsford South
City
Single 5th 16:45 Creedmoor 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -45
Chelmsford
City
Lucky 15 4th 15.00 Loss -8.00 -42
14:50 Castletown 23.00 4
Musselburgh
15:20 Dora De 17.00 3
Musselburgh  |Janeiro
12:40 Sans 6.80 4
Nottingham Pretention
15:10 Zim Baby 7.00 1
Nottingham
Yankee 3rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34
15:03 Amazing 13.00 7
Southwell Amaya
16:25 Exeter |Lucky's Dream 5.10
13:40 Redcar |Royal Regent 5.50 3
14:10 Redcar |Wizard 5.70 2
D'amour
Lucky 15 2nd 15.00 Loss -14.00 -29
14:55 Kempton |Manton Grange 13.00 2
17:35 Kempton|Image Of The 9.00 9
Moon
15:30 Kempton |Masked 5.30




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Identity
15:55 Hereford |Fair Kate 7.00
Lucky 15 1st 15.00 Loss -15.00 -15
14:22 \Wenceslaus 9.60
Huntingdon
15:58 Easter Eric 6.60
Huntingdon
15:27 Lord Sparky 5.00
Huntingdon
14:22 Lots Of Luck 4.33
Huntingdon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
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